
Coaches:

Brian McAvan, Head Coach
Steve Berkey, Asst Coach
Dan Willis, Volunteer
Darryl Bozeat, Volunteer

 West Genesee
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Baldwinsville 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Bville - Baker
Gym 1&2 L

Dec 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season Cicero-North Syracuse 7:00
PM

WG-HS Lower
Gym L

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season Holland Patent 6:00
PM

WG-HS Lower
Gym L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Auburn 6:00
PM

Auburn HS -
Game Gyms
1,2,3

L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Fayetteville-Manlius 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

FM HS House
2 Gym L

Jan 13, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Mid Winter
Classic )

Canton, Carthage,
Chenango Valley,
Cicero-North Syracuse,
Jamesville-Dewitt
(JD/CBA/Solvay/WH),
Rome Free Academy,
Syracuse City (Syracuse
City), Tunkhannock,
Liverpool, Central
Square @ Phoenix

9:00
AM

5:00
PM JCB Gym NL

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Liverpool 6:30
PM

LIVERPOOL
HS MAIN
GYMNASIUM

L

Jan 19, 2024 Fri
Regular Season
(Section 3
duals)

Indian River, Cicero-
North Syracuse, Central
Square, Jamesville-
Dewitt
(JD/CBA/Solvay/WH) @
Carthage

5:00
PM

Carthage HS
Gym NL

Jan 20, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Wildcat Dual
Tournament)

TBD 7:30
AM

3:00
PM

WG-HS Lower
Gym NL

Jan 20, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Wrestling Duals
)

Rome Free Academy TBD WG-HS Lower
Gym L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season East Syracuse Minoa 7:00
PM

WG-HS Lower
Gym NL

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular Season Marcellus 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

WG-HS Lower
Gym NL
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